
CHOW 2DRS VITRINEKAST
SCHRANK - ARMOIRE - CABINET



WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
52919194AK1
39151115BB1
507111620GD1
13054118KB1
60541100KL1
13054118KO1
36751115LP3
39151115OB1
50775020PD1
39151115TP1
395215015ZL1
395215015ZR1
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Ø15mm42

24mm42

M4X27 Ø54

M4x15mm4

4x16mm8

M4x25mm2

5x40mm2

Ø1.4x25mm25

Safety Strip1

Ø148

Ø7x14.52

14mm H=24

15mm V4

8x35mm36

 2

    

4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    
5

1

2

3x

TP

LP

AC000601

AC000601

AC000394

6x 1x

4x



    
6

3

ZR

AC000103

AC000460

AC000601

15x4x2x



A 

A

    
7

4

AC000102

ZR

LP

TP

LP

LP

9x



    
8

5

BB

BB

AC000601

AC000601

AC000394

7x 1x



    
9

6

OB

AC000601

7x



B 

B

    
10

7

AC000102

BB

OB

ZR

6x



    
11

8

ZL

AC000601

AC000103

2x 15x



    
12

9

ZL

OB

LP

TP

LP

BB

AC000102

15x



    
13

10

AK

AC000316

25x



    
14

10

11

KO

KB

AC000103

AC000103

6x

6x



C 

C

    
15

12

13

KL

KB

AC000238

AC000102

KO

KB

2x

12x



2 

1 

1

2

    
16

1
OPTIE - OPTION

AC000155

AC000154

AC000154

AC000155

4x4x



    
17

14

AC000213

AC000561

AC000204

AC000463

4x1x1x2x



    
18

15

GD

AC000213

AC000561

AC000204

AC000463

4x1x1x2x



    
19

16

GD

PD



17

1x

14x


